Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06000535

Name of Company

John Lowe Ltd t/a Trust Securties

| e

Chnstopher Brocksbank, Mocrend House, Snelsins Lane, Cleckheaton, West Yorkshire,
BD19 3UE

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 29 September 2014

Sighed « 2~ r— Date 29 September 2014

O'Haras Limited e AEE ot e l
Moorend House

Snelsins Lane Insolvency
Cleckheaton
West Yorkshire
BD19 3UE
*A3HLTQPT®
A13

Ref J127/CB/T/SE
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

WEDNESDAY

01/10/2014 #121
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
John Lowe Ltd t/a Trust Secunties

on the 29 September 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| beleve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
e "
Full Name (PR WY Y

Signed [% LI

Dated LT e g Rty




John Lowe Ltd t/a Trust Securities
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 September 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.
Book Debts 62,315 64

46,736 73

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature /4/@;‘)&_. Date ‘,/O C?, C)C? QO [L(l,-

46,736 73




John Lowe Ltd t/a Trust Secunties
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 September 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets avaiiable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 46,736 73
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 8,000 00
8,000 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 38,736 73
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
38,736 73
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 38,736 73
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 38,736 73
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 38,736 73
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorifall 1o floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 34,939 89
Director 23,000 00
PAYE /NIC 15,279 17
VAT 12,000 00
DE Redundancy & Pay in Lieu 10,000 00
95,219 06
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (56,482 33)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (56,482 33)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deficiencyl/surplus as regards members (56,582 33)

Signature /%/@ - Date ﬂ. 7 o"‘(_’ »b%@/ é/—




81 9} ¥10Z Joquwisydag ¢ L0 €102 13A DS Sdi 1 jo | sbed

\\\W\BNP mU - - > aimeubig
90°6L2°c0L Bunejoy seuu3 ol
00 000'8L X1Z 29 '$8991 X089 Od aa10 suawheg Aouepunpay 0042
68 L9V'G N8Z 129 ‘mobsel ‘aoe|d suswiaIg |1 ‘1S3 pu| LIIeyoo|g Aipuneq SHd 10dO
00 09¥'8 945 YNQ ‘2NIUSHIOA YINOS ISISEOUOQ HIBM PuUnod ual ‘Unc) Aemjiey § P11 upjed uojshoy 00dO
0000004 [L6 SN ‘2aysiIoA Winos ‘sjsesuoq ‘Asjjueg ‘peoy Asjueg Gy JO J1eay 00 mojiwolg 3 N SIN 10170
00 000°€Z 16 SNQ '81USHIOA yinos ‘Jsjsesuoq 'Aapuag ‘peoy Asiuag Sl 4o Jeay o/ amoTrJiN 0010
00 062'9 PNE LNQ J8ISeouoq 13 $30ulid Ogp sged Wi eydly 00ro
00 000’2l SvyzZ v/ 'loodiaar ‘yooq suasny) 'suonesad Aousajosu) 1¥YA - SWoISND 'g snuaAay INH LOHD
PANTXA] ZZ\ 863N 'suk L uodn SRSEOMSN ‘MBIA HJed uojueg JAVd - SWOISNY @ SnuaASYH AH 00HO
oo zze'y ZOE NG "HILSYINQQ 19848 Wey|ey leD-y-juey asudiaug 0032
00 00F 191 86HQ 'WBYJng ‘Mmoy S3uaplaoid 'SJUNo2oy ssauisng | g WIooa|S ] ysiiig 008D
3 sSsalppy aweN Aay

sio)pasn) Auedwon - g
S21JUND3G JSni] e p)] amoT] uyopr
pajiulT seleH,0




